
LT7 A Timetable 

Inbound 

Leeswood  ( King Street/Church)  08.20  TEMPORARY STOP  

Treuddyn, Ffordd Y Llan (all stops)  08.30   10.35   12.47   15.25 

Treuddyn Ffordd y Rhos (all stops(  08.32   10.37   12.49   15.27 

Nercwys Ffordd Nercwys (all stops)  08.35   10.40   12.51   15.29 

Nercwys Ffordd Pentre (all stops)   08.37   10.42   12.53   15.31 

Mold Wrexham Street    08.43   10.48   12.58   15.36 

Mold Bus Station  (Stand 6)   08.45   10.50*   13.00 *  15.38* 

 

Outbound 

Mold Bus Station (Stand 6)   10.15   12.38   15.06   17.15 

Mold Wrexham Street    10.17   12.40   15.08   17.17 

Nercwys Ffordd Pentre    10.22   12.45   15.13   17.22 

Nercwys Ffordd Nercwys    10.24   12.41   15.15   17.24 

Treuddyn Ffordd Nercwys    10.27   12.44   15.18   17.27 

Treuddyn Ffordd y Llan    10.29   12.46   15.20*   17.29 

 


